

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22515 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2003 in CWP No. 4324/1991 of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. POWER CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJLI MAZDOOR SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 04/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.S.Borthakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta S. Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R. R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents wants to file the first Award of the

Tribunal. Let that be done within three days.

Put up on 11.2.2005.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Shelly Sengupta )

Court Master