

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CI

VIL APPEAL NO(s). 2541 OF 2005

U.P. POWER CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIJLI MAZDOOR SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 08/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17.08.2006.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master