

(Part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2541 OF 2005

U.P. POWER CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIJLI MAZDOOR SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 03/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Borathakur,Adv.

& Proforma Res.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal,Adv.

No.4

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterji,Adv.

Ms. Suchita Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED

1. 1949 LLJ 245 at 251